## Shenzhen Huihaikang Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd

## **Product Similarity Declaration**

Date: 2024-01-25 FCC ID:2BEQT-M600S Subject: authorization for adding family models To whom it May concern, Statement We would like to confirm the product WIRELESS MOUSE with models (M600S, M600, M600 Plus, Aztec M617, Aztec M510, Aztec M511, Aztec M512, Aztec M513, Aztec SE, Aztec Plus, Aztec Pro, Aztec Pro Max.) are same in all respects. Only the model names are different for different market requirement

Yours sincerely,

Sandy Huang

Signature:

Printed Name: SANDY HUANG

Company: Shenzhen Huihaikang Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd Job Title: Manager Email: Buyer10@kysona.com Telephone: 19129937729